
                                             
Choose how YOU want to build! 

 
Allelon offers ten well-known and respected builders crafting market homes you can walk through today.  Or 
custom design your dream home with one of our approved architects and custom build on a lot you pick.   

The choice is yours! 
    

David Clark     Ken Garland  
David Clark Construction LLC                                     Ken Garland Company Inc.  
(901) 601-0662     (901) 751-1632 
david@davidclarkconstruction.com                  kengarlandjr@gmail.com 
Lot 29 (market home - SOLD)    Lot 28 (market home - SOLD) 
Lot 35 (market home underway)   Lot 36 (market home underway) 
      Lot 2 (custom home) 
Rob Hansom     Lot 7 (custom home) 
Hansom Homes Inc.    Lot 8 (custom home) 
(901) 870-3023     Lot 24 (custom home), Lot 23 (custom home) 
homes100@aol.com 
Lot 11 (market home underway)   Mike Murphy 
Lot 27           Mike Murphy Builders LLC 
Lot 33 (market home – SOLD)    (901) 870-1975 
      mike@mikemurphybuilders.net 
Michael Murphy     Lot 30 (market home -SOLD) 
Murphy Custom Homes LLC    Lot 34 (market home - SOLD)  
(901) 870-1951     Lot 40 (custom home) 
michael@buildmurphy.com    Lot 49 (market home underway) 
Lot 42 (market home coming soon)   Lot 10 (custom home) 

 
Fred Cohn     Griffin Elkington 
Biltmore Builders Inc.    Griffin Elkington Residential Constr. 
(901) 870-5851                         (901) 268-3833 
biltmore1@bellsouth.net                                              griffinelkington@gmail.com  
Lot 6 (market home underway)   Lot 47 (custom home) 
Lot 32 (market home - SOLD)    Lot 46 (custom home) 
Lot 44 (market home - SOLD)       Lot 9 (custom home) 
      Lot 5 (custom home) 
Bobby East     Lot 48 (market home coming soon) 
East Construction Co, LLC  
(901) 482-8804     Johnny Williams 
bobthebuildor@gmail.com    Johnny Williams Construction 
Lot 38 (market home coming soon)   (901) 634-9737 
      johnnywilliams56@gmail.com 
Mark Smith     Lot 45 (custom home)  
R. Mark Smith Construction     Lot 41 (market home coming soon) 
(901) 359-2381      
memphisbuilder@gmail.com    Zach Mobley 
Lot 39 (custom home)    City Hill Homes   
Lot 26 (market home underway)   (901) 604-6286 
      zach@cityhillhomes.com 
Sammy Stover     Lot 16 (custom home)  
The Longtown Company 
(901) 870-7263     John Duke 
sammy@thelongtowncompany.com       John Duke Co, LLC 
Lot 43 (custom home)    (901) 870-5076 
      Jdukehome1@aol.com 
      Lot 1 (custom home) 
      Lot 3 (custom home)                      11/04/21 
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